Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

OBobru

Name of Company

Nordic Energy PLC

_MWe
James E Patchett FCCA FABRP, Allen House, 1 Westmead Road, Sutton, Surrey, SM1 4LA

Martin C Armstrong FCCA FABRP FIPA , Allen House, 1 Westmead Road, Sutton, Surrey,
SM1 4LA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 30 June 2018

COMPANIES HOUSE
Turpin Barker Armstrong

S

SM1 4LA
20/07/2016 #304
Ref XNOQ73/JEP/MCA/LM/MB AOARVKLS” -
A12 08/07/2016 #2204

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Nordic Energy PLC

on the 30 June 20186 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name YemmeETA PRUL S & jMou &

Signed oA

Dated 30 6-Qotb




Nordic.Energy PLC
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 June 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Office Equipment 500 00 20000
Data Uncertain
Cash at Bank 6,043 00 6,043 00
Investments 332,303 00 Uncertain
Website Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,243 00

Signature oAN Date 20 ‘b - 2ol




Nordic Energy PLC
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 June 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,243 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,243 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
6,243 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,243 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,243 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors 6,243 00
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders})
Trade & Expense Creditors 209,641 00
Employees 73,395 00
Directors NIL
283,036 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (276,793 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (276,793 00)
Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary Shareholders 100,732 00
Shares to be distributed 76,000 00
176,732 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {453,525 00)

Signature @N@V‘r Date_ 20 b\l
N




Z 4o | abed

62 60 91L0Z 8unr 0€ 60 5102 48A 10S Sdl ’

\ﬁ/ aineubig
00 2/8'8Y AVMHON 1938y L /E1-N 't Bsuuewsue '¥51L XOg Od oadoN 8§91 0010
00 6vL'el X g1 v 850 'as0debuis ‘90614 ‘PeOY 912410 Jaddn 0Z inowAag ¥ L0SO
00 /88'GY M4l 0LgV ‘usspiaqy ‘adeid UAGY € d17 sydeuonsg 008D
00 000'E v10 013§ ‘uopucT ‘peoy Buluaraysd gy [leyaoy d 004D
00 000°E! v10 013S ‘uopuoT ‘peoy Bulueasyd 9r floy20y d +0dD
00 000 g4% vIN 2Jiyseoue] ISisayouely ‘ooe|d BLOIIA ‘g|nsuiuad ayl BINSUIUdg £odoD
00 29L'G Mewuaq '@ uAeyusqey 001 “LE Id BlUBLY Jausald 20dD
00 00V'2 4V} 13 ‘uopuoT ‘aueT Yoy 3oeg ¢/ ‘9SNOH [00AA ‘MU SsaUISng Sy L SJ0)SaAU| BAIOEOIH 10dD
004162 S3p YZOJ uopuo 19aNg He3 '8de|d UmoI] OE suose % Jasuld 004D
00 00’8 498 24 Hunied YUy ‘enuday sejbnog 9 UOSIOOIN LONO
00 21601 498 214 "“Wiled 'yuiy ‘anuany seibnog 9 UOSIOOIN 4 Q0ND
00 OFZ SAP L yg ey 'As|woig ‘BueT molsield /L ‘@sSnoH axej@ind g pajwi suonnjog ssauisng olop LOWD
00 Lbv'L N3/ 8NS ‘Aalng ‘weyuled 1991S 1SS 'O9SNOH uaneld $2118]3109S dSIN 00D
00 008'V 3N 00 Wnajonadsims|@sIma| o SIMaT SUYD) 001D
00 0002} Orz L1 ‘Aaung ‘weyqo) ‘saug 2yl 8l gy o FAN) 1)
00 2FL'T) VSN 'Z66E€€74  'BpUOl4 '|PAIUES ‘6 dUNS ‘peoy abpiy wied O£ET ‘seb||H suey r LOMO
00 /8L Orz 1L ‘Asiing ‘weydqo) 'aaug ayl gl 2419y o 00MD
00 £¥0'92 wod [ewsiBoob@nouy uiel nouy wie| 201D
00 0S0'LL 127 LOID
00 008°'L YN Wzo3 ‘uopuon ‘sjebipeoig Z Xasl 001D
000 77| 863N ‘BuAL uodn apseamaN ‘uojuagBuo ‘maip sued uojuag ‘20Z¢ 48 WY NHDI SWwoisnD g dnuaAsyy WH COHD
000 ZZ| 863N ‘Uil uodn apiseoman 'ucjuaqbuoT ‘maIp died uousg 'Z20Z€ 49 WY NHDI sSwosng g anuassy NH LOHD
00 8EZ°L yewusq ‘0012 ‘USABYUS]O) 'LE SPEld BYUBLY ‘BULIENOAPY Jaus3|d O/D Aousby ABiau] ysiueq zZ0ao
00 000'€L ar. 15gy ‘'usapiagy Msnwiuoy ‘asnoH I saudjswey pleucq | L0ao
00 000’} Aoleq uepuaig 0002
00 18lL'8 XV9 AZOF ‘uopuon ‘episdesyd L9 unes L0022
00 0619 uiepaquey) uyor 0022
00 000°0¢ 0dadg 0042
00 00001 gvo Y£D3 ‘uopuo ‘8de|d SUdleaH 1S € ‘palur [eyded Aqua)ly Aquatly 00vY2D
3 sSsasppy aweN Aayj

sio)ipal) Auedwon - g

91d ABiau3 a1pioN
Buosisuay Jaxaeg uidang



6Z 60 910Z aunr 0¢ 60 §10Z 19A 108 Sdi Z jo g abed

] Zi ainjeubig

00'961'862 Buijjejo] satul 62

3 ssaIppy aweN Aay

sJ0)ipaln Auedwod - g9
91d ABiau3 21pioN
BuoJjsuuy Jayseg uiding




§Z 60 9102 3unf OF 01L0Z J12A 0S8 Sdi \ Z 40| afied
N

. ~G amyeubig
000'000'0v 0 000°000'0F O £ ZZND ‘Aeung ‘Bunjopn ‘PeOY SHed 89 '1SIT SINIX NO LON - NS LON OQ oldissnels  00SH
00G'95 0 006'9S 0 986 ZO 'MODSYTD '1334LS INTONIA LS 90Z  PSYILIN SSBUILION UOSWUENIIA B WS ¥OSH
0 0 0 0 768 1ZdH 'SHONT 'AHNESTTAY 'GVOH QH¥O4X0 'ASNOH AHO4X0 A31IWN SIIANIWON FHYHS  SOSH
g/Z'cle Q@ giz'cle 0 BDZ LAS ‘asuiang 'Hod 1alad 1S ‘abuelg ey ‘asnoH Aleuelo pajiwiI a10ysyQ uobeipeags  £0SH
000'008'C O 000'005'Z 0 V16t-LF ‘€85 XO8 Od 'ISNOH YNvE Q¥VANYLS ‘a3 LINIT SZANIWON S8S pajuii] S9BUIION S8 ZOSH
000°005°0Z 0 000°005'0Z 0 'z b1 ‘Aaung ‘weyqod ‘aAug Sy 8L LS SINIX NO LON - aN3S LON Od 12qi3) ydiopny  OOMH
Qoo'0or 0 000'00F 03 'NOGNOT MO0 VIGNI LSY3 'LN3I$3HI 3A010 INO ‘ISNOH NVY1SdvD papwi sesuiwioN buwysiad  Z0dH
£££'605'01L 0 €EE'SOS'0L O V10 01.3S ‘uopuon ‘peoy bBuluaasyd of lloyooy led  00dH
goo'osL. 0 000052 0 DL/ 600 ‘puepods ‘snbuy '||9zp3 1834S YINYD vE aoligeyo  +08H
000'009't O 000'009't 0 TAE 271 “T00dHIAIN 'SOVIH IONYHOXT FSNOH HIXNTYM pajii] SBUILLON poomyeQ  00OH
000'05. 0 p000'05L. O D1/ 640 ‘puenoas ‘snbuy '|19zp3 18RAS U2INYJ solig ywelN  £08H
00000} 0 000'00L 0 NYE €13 ‘ATYHNS ‘NIATVIA MIN 'QvOH NOLSONIM 88 oined enueiy  LOdH
00596 0 005'96 0 Vd9 ¥Z93 'NOGNO1 'HO01d Hiv BLYEHOOW 55 pajiwi S9aUILION eun  LOTH
000'0L 0 000'04 0 NL 'LNIM ‘ST1aM 39aIHaNNL ‘avoY AFTHIATYD 66 'ISNOH AITHIATYO payWI SBBUIION @1eysme]  001H
[99'016C 0 799'016'Z 03 'IAINA NOYAIHD ‘31¥1ST L¥N0D NOTIAGYNOE 'INNIAY ANODIS V20 jnowhag ylauuay  LOSH
000'06. 0 00005, O DL/ 634 ‘Puenods ‘snibuy |19zp3 1984S UINYD FE aolig euuey  Z0aH
££€'eE 0 £EE'CE 0 796 S18Y ‘NIIAYIAVY ‘3Q1SA1F1E 'GvOYH HHYdSTdvI 91 uospaN adfor  LONH
000'006'€ O 000'00S't O ar/ 1sgy ‘NI3ay3gy ‘MSNIWANOW ‘ISNOH TN SINOLSAVY pleuoq ue| 00IH
zegcrs 0 Z88'shS 0 OH NYLSdVD 'LNIWLIMVHIA AGOLSND WEOTO ‘G3LINI ONIHS¥3d OO pajwI] S9SUIWON [J ssaluny  POHH
000'0Z6'L O 000'026'L O OHS 713 'NOGNOT '3HVNOS YAYNYD 88iwi] ¥ 8sulwoN Apoisn) [BGolO D8SH  £0HH
865'06%7 O gss'96y O 1HS 1SE “TOLSINE ‘YO HOHONY 'HLNOS IHYNDS 39371700 INO P8liLiI SS3UILION UMOPSUET sanealbieq  ZOHH
928've 0 9z8've 0 qHS 1SS “TOLSIYNE 'AVOY HOHONY 'HLNOS TYVNDS 393 TI00 ING PajILUI] SSBUILLON UMOPSUET sanealbieHd  LOHH
000'922'¢S O 000'92ZZ'¢E 0 715 vA4 “100dMOVI8 ‘AVM WYTTVH ‘LHNOD ANNLAAN "LL-6 S1INN paji] S9auILoN ajeH aAedibieH  OOHH
000'001 0 000'001 0 av6 £1 ' 100dy¥3AN '13391S 1TTvH 410 001 pa)jiWI] S9AUIWON Wia4  004H
Qo0'00z 0 000’002 O 786 LGV 'NIIaH3AV ‘3QISAT138 'QVOY HHVdSTHva 91 uospioN uem3  QONH
000'026'y 0 000'026'¢t O 1817 S.N3X NO 1ON - AN3S LON OQ Sy osdueg  QOQH
199'1L 0 199'l 0 NY6 €d1 ‘M1043NS 'HOIMSd| ‘avOd QHVMOT ONIMA LL floyosoy wdsu)  00YH
Q00’052 O 000052 ON ‘INAL NOdN FTLSYOM3IN 'TLVOMOTIVO IVHLINIO SALL '$¥0L X08 Od payWI SSUILION Z9/L umalg  108H
000'024'0¥ O 000'0ZL'0Y 0 INL Y203 'NOGNOT 'LNIWIAYd AYNAGSNId LEL pajiwi] S3DUIWON Lojneag  00gH
¥ys'92 0 R 0 dAB 1A 'TIANNG 'LIVOLINHVIN LSTIM 8 ‘P91 XO8 Od PajwI SSSUILON sBuineg Insi) aouelly  00VH
jeloL 13410 piQ jaid SSAIPpY aweN Kay

siapjoyaieys - 9
91d ABJau3 21pJON
Suonswly Jayeg uiding



SZ 60 9102 8unr O¢

0102 19A 0S Sdl \
) AN

Z Jo g abied

aimeubig

Buijjeyo] sau3 ¢¢

509°06¥'9L)

0000002 O 000°000'C O NaZ zzNO ‘ATHUNS ‘ONBKIOM 'Av0Y AYNES3ILAVHS ‘Sv3T3HL ugiy loyj neA 00AH
610990 O 6L0'990'Y 0 3 ‘NOGNOT 'TIH ILYOMOQA 62 ‘390148 NONNYO ‘ONIGTING WNIYLY 3HL pajwi sanUndag poojusiupg 00MH
000062l 0 000'06.'t O D1/ 604 'ANV1LODS 'SNONY 173Za3 'L3341S HOYUNHD ¥E aokig sewoy]  G0gH
861 '8¢ 0 861'8¢€ 0 Xv¥ 1S7 80337 133418 IGWOONNA "LEN0D IDNVYHIXI W adoin3 seauiuoN Bunssau|10aug AL Q0LH
1ejo0) 12410 [+3Te) jaid $S3IppY oweN Aoy

siopjoyaseys - O
91d ABiau3 oipioN
Buosyswiy Jayaeg uiding




